Montacké viny

2022-05-14 Nachod

Montacké vinky Il 700 m PFipravka Zaci/Zakyné
start ~ 10:00:19 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 19

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
(6) 5/kluci
7  1/holky
8  7/Kkluci
9 2/holky
10 3/holky
11 4/holky
12 8/kluci
13 5/holky
14 6/holky
15  7/holky
16  8/holky
17  9/holky
18  9/Kluci
DNS /Kkluci

u M W

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
159
160
161
132
234
235
130
133
158
129
236
237
228
152
151
164
231
131
123

name
DAVID KRAL
LUKAS VENCLAK
ADAM VONDROUS
SIMON ZAJACIK
SIMON BARTA
FILIP KASPAREK
INGRID PSENICKOVA
JAROMIR KOLAJA
HELENA HORAKOVA
ADELA HURDALKOVA
MAJA MELISIKOVA
MICHAL CADA
ZORA VINTROVA
ADELA SKALICKA
ELISKA ANTOSOVA
KATRINA KUNTOVA
MAGDALENA KUNTOVA
DANIEL SOUCEK
RADIM HOLUBAR

year

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2013

team

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

NACHOD

CYKLO PROFI

T) SOKOL DOLNI REDICE
NACHOD

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

VESTEC
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SK PLHOV NACHOD
HRADEC KRALOVE

BKN

PRAHA

PRAHA

T) SOKOL STARE MESTO
SMARTRUN.CZ

finish

02:40
02:41
02:43
02:44
02:46
02:46
02:48
03:02
03:05
03:14
03:16
03:18
03:21
03:23
03:23
03:24
03:27
03:47

delay

00:00
00:01
00:03
00:04
00:06
00:06
00:08
00:22
00:25
00:34
00:36
00:38
00:41
00:43
00:43
00:44
00:47
01:07
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